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ASAP Coalition General Meeting  

Agenda 
 

Date:  August 25, 2020 

 

Location:  Zoom Virtual Format 

 

I. Welcome        Kellie Rodriguez 

a. Approval of July Minutes 

 

II. Guest Speakers      Dr. Richard D. Dávila 

Recovery Life Coach 

Professional 

 

Rachel Starostin 

GRACE House 

 

III. Committee Updates 

a. Prescription Drug/Rx Committee   Parnia R./Crystal W. 

b. Substance Exposed Newborns Committee  Missy C./Gabby F. 

Collaboration w/ Healthy Start Coalition 

c. Alcohol Initiatives Committee in Partnership Bonni S./Jeannine 

With MADD  

d. Tobacco Free Florida     Andrea D./Eve H. 

e. Recovery Committee     Rachel S.  

f. STAND Above the Influence    Bonni S. 

g. Cultural Competence Committee   Parnia R./Bonni S.  

 

IV. Successful Virtual Collaboration Discussion   Kellie R./Alecia O. 

    

V. Open Commentary 

 

VI. Adjournment 
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Cultural Competence Committee
Next Meeting Mon Sept 21, 4:30PM

Meeting ID: 815 1525 0641
Password: 883088

Contact: Parnia.Roghani@baycare.org                                        

Prescription Drug (Rx) Committee
Next meeting Tues Sept 1, 3:00PM (ZOOM)

Meeting ID:   834 6615 6874

Password: 344143

Contact: Parnia.Roghani@baycare.org -or-
Crystall.Wilson@baycare.org 

Recovery Committee
Next Meeting Mon Sept 28, 5PM

Meeting ID: 826 7025 4538
Password: 451180

Contact: Rachel@gracerecoveryhomes.com -or-
Cesar.A.Rodriguez2012@gmail.com 

Alcohol Initiatives (AI) Committee
Next meeting Tues Sept 1 4:30PM (Zoom) 

Meeting ID: 844 2750 9059

Password: 207615

Contact: Bonni.Snider@baycare.org -or-
Jeannine.Laurence@MADD.org

*Note: This meeting meets with the DOH Tobacco Committee, 
note adjusted this month only for holiday

Substance Exposed Newborn (SEN) Committee
Next Meeting Wed Sept 9, 10AM (Zoom) 

Meeting ID: 828 6547 9166

Password: 061677

Contact: Missy.Coyle@baycare.org –or-
GFlores@healthystartcoaltionpasco.org

*Note: This meeting is a collaboration w/ Healthy Start Coalition


